
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERSMETHOD

By Mail 3627 6 0 0 3 0 3

Confirmation Notice 22 0 0 0 0 0 9

Correction 3824 4 0 0 9 1 5

ERIC Report 44 0 0 0 0 0 2

In Person 98 0 0 0 1 0 0

Jury Notice 1711 2 0 0 4 0 3

Merge Voters 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Motor Vehicle Administration 37632647 247 5 22 822 20 24

NVRA by Mail 1110 1 0 0 0 0 1

Online Voter Registration 7744 11 1 0 21 0 3

Other Means 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

Social Security Administration 5335 1 0 1 15 1 0

State Designated Agencies 2720 0 0 0 7 0 4

USPS Sticker 10 1 0 0 0 0 0

Volunteer 2416 2 0 0 5 1 0

Voter Notification Card 00 0 0 0 0 0 1

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 08/01/2017 To: 08/31/2017

County: Prince George's
User Name:

Date: 09/07/2017
Report No.: VR-013

2851 275 6 23 887 23 4065TOTAL 55

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Confirmation Mail Process 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA 7456 881 36 59 1792 147 10371

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 13 3 0 0 3 0 19

Death Notice 338 45 0 0 20 8 411

Death Notices Other than DHMH 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Duplicate 1 0 0 0 2 0 3

ID Not Verified 1 0 0 0 2 0 3

Incomplete Application 5 0 0 0 1 0 6

Moved Out of State 45 10 0 0 8 1 64

Not Eligible 39 5 1 0 15 3 63

PCC-Potential Criminal Conviction 1 0 0 0 1 0 2
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 08/01/2017 To: 08/31/2017

County: Prince George's
User Name:

Date: 09/07/2017
Report No.: VR-013

Underage/Show Id 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Voter Request 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

8508 1038 41 65 1970 164 11786TOTAL

County Transfer Out -592 -93 -4 -6 -123 -5 -823

Duplicate/Merged 14 0 0 0 2 0 16

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

326 136 11 5 138 36 652

216 75 5 17 322 652

From

To 17

-110 -61 -6 12 184 -19 0TOTAL

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

457276 42317 1049 1576 65787 11794 579799

2851 275 6 23 887 4065

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 23

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

151

-453 -63

16 0

-1 0

0 25

-51

1

-12

193

-580

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

-110

-7456 -882

-61 -6

-36 -59

12 184

-1792

-19

-147

0

-10372

* REACTIVATED (+) 225 13 0 1 34 1 274

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -592 -93 -4 -6 -123 -5 -823

451892 41522 1008 1547 64951 11636 572556END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 08/01/2017 To: 08/31/2017

County: Prince George's
User Name:

Date: 09/07/2017
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

By Mail 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Confirmation Mail Process 2 1 0 1 0 0 4

Confirmation Notice 30 7 0 0 7 0 44

Correction 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 2 0 0 0 0 1 3

Death Notice 13 1 0 0 1 0 15

ERIC Report 2 0 0 0 1 0 3

In Person 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

Merge Voters 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 188 4 0 1 14 3 210

Moved Out of State 356 68 1 5 85 7 522

Not Eligible 2 0 0 0 0 1 3

Online Voter Registration 2 1 0 0 0 0 3

PCC-Potential Criminal Conviction 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

State Designated Agencies 3 0 0 0 1 0 4

USPS Sticker 2 0 0 0 1 0 3

641 84 1 7 120 13 866TOTAL

-33 -2 0 0 -7 0County Transfer Out -42

Duplicate/Merged 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

22883 2274 52 90 4022 765 30086BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -377 -70 -1 -6 -86 -10 -550

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

0

7456 882

0 0

36 59

0 0

1792

0

147

0

10372

*REACTIVATED (-) -231 -12 0 -1 -27 -3 -274

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -33 0-2 0 -7 0 -42
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 08/01/2017 To: 08/31/2017

County: Prince George's
User Name:

Date: 09/07/2017
Report No.: VR-013

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -377 -70 -1 -6 -86 -10 -550

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29698 3072 87 142 5694 899 39592TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

451892 41522 1008 1547 64951 11636 572556ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 29698 3072 87 142 5694 899 39592

481590 44594 1095 1689 70645 12535 612148TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

5520

2064

9685

179
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